

# Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Lining, Phase 2

**BIDS RECEIVED ON: February 23, 2018**

**Page: 1 of 2**

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Miller Pipeline, LLC 8850 Crawfordsville Rd. Indianapolis, IN 46234 Phone (317) 293-0278 Fax (317) 293-8502		Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005 Phone (636) 530-8000 Fax (636) 530-8701		Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC 232 E. Lancaster Rd. Harmony, PA 16037 Phone (724) 452-6060 Fax (724) 452-3226	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	6" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	163	L.F.	\$40.00	\$6,520.00	\$45.25	\$7,375.75	\$37.00	\$6,031.00	\$34.70	\$5,656.10
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	5,922	L.F.	\$35.00	\$207,270.00	\$19.45	\$115,182.90	\$23.00	\$136,206.00	\$23.70	\$140,351.40
Spec.	15" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	499	L.F.	\$55.00	\$27,445.00	\$45.25	\$22,579.75	\$53.00	\$26,447.00	\$50.00	\$24,950.00
Spec.	18" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	3,690	L.F.	\$60.00	\$221,400.00	\$46.30	\$170,847.00	\$53.00	\$195,570.00	\$51.50	\$190,035.00
Spec.	24" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,354	L.F.	\$110.00	\$148,940.00	\$81.10	\$109,809.40	\$80.00	\$108,320.00	\$78.00	\$105,612.00
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	215	Ea.	\$105.00	\$22,575.00	\$85.00	\$18,275.00	\$75.00	\$16,125.00	\$209.00	\$44,935.00
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	557.7	Vert. Ft.	\$400.00	\$223,080.00	\$315.00	\$175,675.50	\$300.00	\$167,310.00	\$300.00	\$167,310.00
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	300	L.F.	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$4.40	\$1,320.00	\$3.25	\$975.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>\$896,230.00</b>		<b>\$625,565.30</b>		<b>\$665,084.00</b>		<b>\$683,249.50</b>

# Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Lining, Phase 2

BIDS RECEIVED ON: February 23, 2018

Page: 2 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Layne Inliner, LLC 4143 Weaver Court Hilliard, OH 43026 Phone (614) 529-6440 Fax (614) 529-6441		Inland Water Pollution Control 4086 Michigan Ave. Detroit, MI 48210 Phone (313) 899-3014 Fax (313) 899-3011		LiquiForce Services USA, Inc. 28529 Goddard Road, Suite 106 Romulus, MI 48174 Phone (937) 608-3113	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	6" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	163	L.F.	\$40.00	\$6,520.00	\$40.00	\$6,520.00	\$32.00	\$5,216.00	\$75.00	\$12,225.00
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	5,922	L.F.	\$35.00	\$207,270.00	\$26.00	\$153,972.00	\$25.00	\$148,050.00	\$36.00	\$213,192.00
Spec.	15" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	499	L.F.	\$55.00	\$27,445.00	\$50.00	\$24,950.00	\$43.00	\$21,457.00	\$45.00	\$22,455.00
Spec.	18" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	3,690	L.F.	\$60.00	\$221,400.00	\$50.00	\$184,500.00	\$55.00	\$202,950.00	\$65.00	\$239,850.00
Spec.	24" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,354	L.F.	\$110.00	\$148,940.00	\$78.00	\$105,612.00	\$80.00	\$108,320.00	\$102.00	\$138,108.00
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	215	Ea.	\$105.00	\$22,575.00	\$100.00	\$21,500.00	\$45.00	\$9,675.00	\$175.00	\$37,625.00
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	557.7	Vert. Ft.	\$400.00	\$223,080.00	\$320.00	\$178,464.00	\$315.00	\$175,675.50	\$615.84	\$343,453.97
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	300	L.F.	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.35	\$1,005.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>\$896,230.00</b>		<b>\$688,118.00</b>		<b>\$700,198.50</b>		<b>\$1,053,908.97</b>